
RBC Spring Century
Distance: 100.4 mi
Elevation: + 6175 / - 6184 ft
Good For: cycling



RBC Spring Century

0.0 0.0 R onto Bluemont Way

0.0 0.0 L

0.0 0.1 R

0.1 0.2 R onto Sunset Hills Rd

0.9 1.1 Continue onto Spring St

0.8 1.9 L onto Van Buren St

0.1 1.9 R onto Spring St

0.4 2.3 L onto Locust St

0.2 2.5 R onto Grace St

0.3 2.8 L onto Washington and Old Dominion Trail

2.9 5.7 Slight R to stay on Washington and Old
Dominion Trail

5.7 miles.  +152/-268 feet

4.4 10.1 R onto State Route 641/Ashburn Rd

0.5 10.6 L onto Gloucester Pkwy

0.3 10.9 R onto Claiborne Pkwy

1.3 12.2 Continue onto Lansdowne Blvd

0.5 12.7 L onto Riverside Pkwy

1.3 14.0 R onto Kipheart Dr

0.0 14.0 L toward Whitehorn Terrace

1.0 15.0 L onto Whitehorn Terrace

0.0 15.0 R onto Riverside Pkwy

0.1 15.2 Continue straight onto State Route
773/Fort Evans Rd NE

0.8 16.0 R onto Battlefield Pkwy NE

10.2 miles.  +423/-348 feet

2.6 18.6 L onto Catoctin Cir NE

0.4 19.0 At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay
on Catoctin Cir NE

0.2 19.2 At the traffic circle, 1st exit onto North St NE

0.3 19.5 L to stay on North St NE

0.5 20.0 L onto Liberty St NW

0.2 20.2 R onto Loudoun St SW

0.2 20.4 L onto Dry Mill Rd SW

4.1 24.5 R onto Charles Town Pike

0.3 24.7 L onto Simpson Cir

0.4 25.1 L onto State Route 800/Meadowlark Dr

1.4 26.5 L onto State Route 706/Irene Rd

10.6 miles.  +587/-410 feet

0.8 27.3 L onto State Route 704/Hamilton Station Rd

0.7 28.0 R onto State Route 704/VA-7 BUS W/E
Colonial Hwy

3.3 31.3 R onto N Hatcher Ave

0.5 31.8 Continue onto State Route 611/Purcellville
Rd

1.0 32.8 L onto State Route 711/Allder School Rd

1.3 34.1 At the traffic circle, 1st exit onto State
Route 690/Hillsboro Rd

3.0 37.0 R onto State Route 690/VA-9 E/Charles
Town Pike

0.2 37.2 L onto State Route 690/Mountain Rd

3.3 40.5 L to stay on State Route 690/Mountain Rd

13.9 miles.  +748/-612 feet



3.8 44.3 Continue straight onto State Route
673/Irish Corner Rd

2.4 46.7 R onto N Berlin Pike

0.1 46.8 L onto Town Center Dr

0.0 46.8 L onto S Berlin Pike

0.1 46.9 L onto W Broad Way

0.0 46.9 R onto N Berlin Pike

2.4 49.3 Continue onto Burkittsville Rd/Petersville
Rd

0.5 49.8 At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay
on Burkittsville Rd/Petersville Rd

2.7 52.5 R onto MD-180 E/Jefferson Pike

3.1 55.6 R to stay on MD-180 E/Jefferson Pike
15.2 miles.  +944/-856 feet

1.5 57.1 R onto Lander Rd

0.2 57.4 L onto Mountville Rd

3.7 61.1 R onto MD-351 S/Ballenger Creek Pike

4.7 65.7 Slight R onto MD-28 W/Clay St

0.1 65.8 L onto US-15 S

0.4 66.2 R onto State Route 672/Lovettsville Rd

2.7 68.9 L onto State Route 668/Taylorstown Rd

2.1 71.0 R onto State Route 665/Loyalty Rd

5.7 76.7 Continue onto State Route 662/Clarkes Gap
Rd

2.4 79.1 L onto VA-9 E/Charles Town Pike

0.7 79.8 Make a U-turn

24.1 miles.  +1752/-1715 feet

0.1 79.8 L onto State Route 699/Dry Mill Rd

3.8 83.6 Slight R onto Washington and Old Dominion
Trail

5.2 88.8 Continue straight to stay on Washington
and Old Dominion Trail

9.4 98.3 Keep L to stay on Washington and Old
Dominion Trail

0.5 98.8 Keep L to stay on Washington and Old
Dominion Trail

1.4 100.
2

L

0.2 100.
4

L

20.6 miles.  +732/-950 feet

0.0 100.
4

End of route

0.0 miles.  +0/-0 feet


